
 

 

 

 

2.2 Teachers Information 2017-18 

Name 
ID number/ 
Aadhar number 
(not mandatory) 

Gender Designation 
Date of 
joining  

Date of leaving 

Dr. Bagal Umeshkumar Murlidhar   4816 7266 0750 Male Asst. Professor 6/Sep/2009 M.A., Ph.D 

Mrs. Ghadge Sayali Sumit 2306 6925 7359 Female Asst. Professor 6/Oct/2011 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Mr. Yamkar Sandeep Bapu 4737 2440 1958 Male Asst. Professor 6/Oct/2013 M.C.A. 

Miss. Chavan Chanderi Suresh 3338 0804 9402 Female Asst. Professor 26/06/2014 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Miss. Ambare Dhanashri Bhaskar 7292 8608 5593 Female Asst. Professor 20/11/2014 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Miss. Chavan Asawari Satish 5966 2137 6929 Female Asst. Professor 17/06/2015 B.E.(Comp.) 

Mr. Patil Mahesh Parasharam 2699 5633 9250 Male Asst. Professor 18/06/2015 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Dr. Devali Parashram Narayan 7404 0572 9226 Male Asst. Professor 13/06/2016 Ph. D. M. Com. 

Mrs. Bagal Prajakta Umeshkumar 5444 9933 4553 Female Asst. Professor 6/Aug/2015 M.Sc.(Maths.) 

Miss. Pradnya Prakash Kambali 2497 6246 8334 Female Asst. Professor 6/Dec/2017 M. Com. 

Miss. Shukla Neha Jitendraprasad 7422 9834 1421  Female Asst. Professor 25/7/2017 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Miss. Sansare Darshana Anant 4628 1025 7383 Female Asst. Professor 1/Feb/2018 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Mr. Ghorpade Sudhakar Annappa 6734 6160 6230 
Male 

Asst. Professor 1/Feb/2018 
M. Com., B. Ed., 
DTL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Teachers Information 2018-19 

Name 
ID number/ 
Aadhar number 
(not mandatory) 

Gender Designation 
Date of 
joining  

Date of leaving 

Miss. Shukla Neha Jitendraprasad 7422 9834 1421  Female Asst. Professor 25/7/2017 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Jadhav Rushali Baijra 2198-6687-5809 Female Asst. Professor 2/Jan/2018 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Miss. Ambare Dhanashri Bhaskar 7292 8608 5593 Female Asst. Professor 20/11/2014 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Mr. Yamkar Sandeep Bapu 4737 2440 1958 Male Asst. Professor 6/Oct/2013 M.C.A. 

Miss. Pradnya Prakash Kambali 2497 6246 8334 Female Asst. Professor 6/Dec/2017 M. Com. 

Dhekane Ashish Mahadev   Male Asst. Professor 5/Jun/2018 M.Com SET 

Dr. Bagal Umeshkumar Murlidhar   4816 7266 0750 Male I/c Principal 6/Sep/2009 M.A., Ph.D 

Miss. Chavan Chanderi Suresh 3338 0804 9402 Female Asst. Professor 26/06/2014 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Mr. Patil Mahesh Parasharam 2699 5633 9250 Male Asst. Professor 18/06/2015 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Shinde Hemlata Mohan 8829-7121-6936 Female Asst. Professor 10/Jun/2018 MCA(Comp.Sci) 

Jumale Pratibha Prakash 4014-4671-7083 Female Asst. Professor 1/Dec/2018 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Pise Jaywant Mahadev 4659-2610-9941 Male Asst. Professor 1/Jun/2018 M.Sc. B.Ed. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Teachers Information 2019-20 

Name 
ID number/ 
Aadhar number 
(not mandatory) 

Gender Designation 
Date of 
joining  

Date of leaving 

Dhekane Ashish Mahadev   Male Asst. Professor 5/Jun/2018 M.Com SET 

Miss. Pradnya Prakash Kambali 2497 6246 8334 Female Asst. Professor 6/Dec/2017 M. Com. 

Vinchu Hanee Sunil 2929-1005-1627 Male Asst. Professor 20/Jun/2019 
M.Com,NET, Ph.D, 
MCSE, CCNA 

Pote Akshata Arun 5086-3691-6806 Female Asst. Professor 12/Jun/2019 M.Com 

Dr. Bagal Umeshkumar Murlidhar   4816 7266 0750 Male I/c Principal 6/Sep/2009 M.A., Ph.D 

Ingawale Hemlata Swapnil 8829-7121-6936 Female Asst. Professor 10/Jun/2018 MCA(Comp.Sci) 

Kadam Gauri Mangesh 8343-0429-1148 Female Asst. Professor 21/Jun/2019 MSc. CS 

Bavkar Priya Pundlik 9996-7721-7475 Female Asst. Professor 1/Feb/2020 M. Sc. Comp. Sci. 

Miss. Ambare Dhanashri Bhaskar 7292 8608 5593 Female Asst. Professor 20/11/2014 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Miss. Shukla Neha Jitendraprasad 7422 9834 1421  Female Asst. Professor 25/7/2017 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Jadhav Shraddha Vijay 2930-7306-0308 Female Asst. Professor 8/Jan/2019 B.E (Computer) 

Rane Vaishali Nitin 294000113098 Female Asst. Professor 12/Dec/2019 M. E. CSE 

Gajmal Sampada Nandkumar 7722-4222-6964 Female Asst. Professor 9/Nov/2019 B.E (Computer) 

Bandgar Mahesh Somraya 5394-3593-3739 Male Asst. Professor 28/Jun/2019 M.Sc.B.Ed,SET 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Teachers Information 2020-21 

Name 
ID number/ 
Aadhar number 
(not mandatory) 

Gender Designation 
Date of 
joining  

Date of leaving 

Vichare Shraddha Ravindra 2622-3116-6905 Female Asst. Professor 8/Jun/2020 
M.Com, SET, 
NET(JRF) 

Jadhav Sanjog Subhash 3967-8539-0754 Male Asst. Professor 1/Sep/2020 
M.Com, D.T.L, 
GDCA 

Wavgharkar Ikhtisam Abdul Jalil 7425-8863-5248 Female Asst. Professor 23/Nov/2020 M.Sc. CS 

Dr. Bagal Umeshkumar Murlidhar   4816 7266 0750 Male I/c Principal 6/Sep/2009 M.A., Ph.D 

Miss. Ambare Dhanashri Bhaskar 7292 8608 5593 Female Asst. Professor 20/11/2014 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Ingawale Hemlata Swapnil 8829-7121-6936 Female Asst. Professor 10/Jun/2018 MCA(Comp.Sci) 

Surve Vinayak Gajanan 8581-9826-3916 Male Asst. Professor 1/Sep/2020 M.Com, MA NET 

Karve Nilesh Shrikant 4746-4288-3979 Male Asst. Professor 1/Jul/2020 M.Com 

Bavkar Priya Pundlik 9996-7721-7475 Female Asst. Professor 1/Feb/2020 M. Sc. Comp. Sci. 

Kadam Gauri Mangesh 8343-0429-1148 Female Asst. Professor 21/Jun/2019 MSc. CS 

Bandgar Mahesh Somraya 5394-3593-3739 Male Asst. Professor 28/Jun/2019 M.Sc.B.Ed,SET 

Rane Vaishali Nitin 294000113098 Female Asst. Professor 12/Dec/2019 M. E. CSE 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Teachers Information 2021-22 

Name 
ID number/ 
Aadhar number 
(not mandatory) 

Gender Designation 
Date of 
joining  

Date of leaving 

Dr. Kulkarni Vijay Anant 6587-1266-7452 Male Principal 1/Nov/2021 
M.A.(History), B.Ed., 
M.Phil.  
(History),Ph.D.(History) 

Dr. Bagal Umeshkumar Muralidhar 4816 7266 0750 Male Asst. Professor 6/Jun/2009 M.A., Ph.D 

Vichare Shraddh Ravindra 2622-3116-6905 Female Asst. Professor 8/Jun/2020 
M.Com, SET, 
NET(JRF) 

Ambare Dhanashri Bhaskar 7292-8608-5593 Female Asst. Professor 20/Nov/2014 M.Sc.(Comp.Sci.) 

Ingawale Hemlata Swapnil 8829-7121-6936 Female Asst. Professor 10/Jun/2018 MCA(Comp.Sci) 

Bavkar Priya Pundalik 9996-7721-7475 Female Asst. Professor 1/Jan/2020 M. Sc. Comp. Sci. 

Khedekar Vidhi Swapnil 9576-8466-1189 Female Asst. Professor 15/Nov/2021 BE IT 

Wavgharkar Ikhtisam Abdul Jaleel 7425-8863-5248 Female Asst. Professor 23/Nov/2020 M.Sc. CS 

Kapadi Aiswarya Uday 7154-3436-5223 Female Asst. Professor 1/Feb/2021 Msc. IT 

Jadhav Sanjog Subhash 3967-8539-0754 Male Asst. Professor 1/Sep/2020 M.Com, D.T.L, GDCA 

Pal Rajnath Satai   Male Asst. Professor 1/Dec/2021 MCA 

Bandgar Mahesh  Somraya 5394-3593-3739 Male Asst. Professor 28/Jun/2019 M.Sc.B.Ed,SET 

 

 

 

 

 

 


